Address

5562 GENERAL HARRIS DR

649 ST JOHN ST

4440 TRAINING SCHOOL RD

240 COLISEUM DR

648 LYNMORE AVE

2253 KING ST

836 GRADY ST S

847 BENNELL ST

2301 HOUSTON AVE

2210 KNOTT ST

2363 SPIRES DR

4240 BROADWAY

3775 HOUSTON AVE

District and Zone

Case Number

Date From

1C

1C

1C

1C

2A

2A

2A

2A

2A

2A

2A

2A

2A

2017-00074041

2017-00074259

2017-00073812

2017-00073196

2017-00074599

2017-00073038

2017-00073821

2017-00074564

2017-00073236

2017-00074110

2017-00072925

2017-00073212

2017-00073556

07/01/2017 02:00:00

06/30/2017 19:00:00

06/30/2017 07:00:00

06/29/2017 04:01:00

06/21/2017

06/28/2017 08:30:00

06/30/2017 06:00:00

07/01/2017 22:30:00

06/29/2017 02:00:00

06/30/2017 20:45:00

06/26/2017 17:30:00

06/29/2017 06:50:00

06/29/2017 22:35:00

BIBB COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
David J. Davis, Sheriff
Email Update Crime Report
06-30-17 THRU 07-05-17

Date To Incident Type
07/01/2017 02:28:00 Armed Robbery Residence - Gun;

06/30/2017 20:30:00 Armed Robbery Street - Stgarm;

06/30/2017 16:30:00 Burglary: Forced Entry - Residence;

Entering Automobile or other
Motor Vehicle with Intent to
06/29/2017 04:01:00 Commit Theft or Felony;

Burglary : No Forced Entry -
07/02/2017 14:00:00 Residence;

06/28/2017 17:00:00 Burglary: Forced Entry - Residence;

06/30/2017 16:44:00 Burglary: Forced Entry - Residence;

07/02/2017 11:00:00 Burglary: Forced Entry - Residence;

Entering Automobile or other
Motor Vehicle with Intent to
06/29/2017 08:36:00 Commit Theft or Felony;
Entering Automobile or other
Motor Vehicle with Intent to
07/01/2017 08:15:00 Commit Theft or Felony;

06/28/2017 14:48:00 Theft by Taking - F - Motor Vehicle;
06/29/2017 06:50:00 Theft by Taking - F - Motor Vehicle;

06/29/2017 22:35:00 Theft by Taking - F - Motor Vehicle;

Description Vehicle
$600.00 reported stolen during robbery.;

$300.00 worth of costume and gold jewelry
stolen.; 1 /32 "Emerson Television Stolen;

SHERIFF

BALCON
EIEE

Chevrolet 'SILVERADO '2001 Burgundy;

Burgundy;

1 Air Conditioning Unit Worth $150 USD; 1
Air Conditioning Unit Worth $350 USD;

1 white Huffy bicycle & 1 black&white
Schwinn bicycle; Door;

TACKLE BOX AND MISCELLANEOUS FISHING
TACKLE; MICROWAVE; CRAFTSMAN FLOOR
JACK; AMPLIFIER; STEREO; SAMSUNG 50
INCH FLAT SCREEN TELEVISIONS; CLOTHES
DRYER; FRONT WINDOW;

55 INCH VIZIO SMART TV WITH REMOTE.;

IPhone 6; $80 U.S. Currency; Driver's side

front window; Blue; Blue;

NIKE TENNIS SHOES GRAY/LIME;

White; White;

Columbia '2017 'White; White;

Ford F250 SUPERCAB '2001 White; White;

Honda ACCORD '1997



6717 HAWKINSVILLE RD

2909 ALLEN RD

5080 RIVERSIDE DR

4151 LOG CABIN DR

2470 MCDONALD AVE

3027 ASHBY DR

3410 OSBORNE PL

2600 RIVERVIEW RD

234 VISTACIR

3953 RIVER PLACE DR
CANYON RD / NAPIER AVE

1264 CARLISLE AVE

3273 CLAIRMONT AVE

2C

2C

3A

3A

3B

3B

3B

3B

3B

3B
3C

3C

3C

2017-00074207

2017-00073433

2017-00074122

2017-00073787

2017-00073770

2017-00058634

2017-00072693

2017-00073276

2017-00074127

2017-00073641
2017-00074598

2017-00073302

2017-00074310

06/25/2017 18:00:00

06/27/2017 07:00:00

07/01/2017 05:50:00

06/24/2017

06/30/2017 14:44:00

05/25/2017 18:00:00

06/27/2017 21:00:00

06/29/2017 10:00:00

07/01/2017 09:22:00

06/30/2017 01:25:00
07/02/2017 13:20:00

06/29/2017 11:30:00

07/01/2017 19:09:00

BIBB COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
David J. Davis, Sheriff
Email Update Crime Report
06-30-17 THRU 07-05-17

Burglary: Forced Entry - Non -
07/01/2017 12:00:00 Residence;

06/27/2017 17:00:00 Burglary: Forced Entry - Residence;

Burglary: Forced Entry - Non -
07/01/2017 06:05:00 Residence;

06/30/2017 14:21:00 Burglary: Forced Entry - Residence;

06/30/2017 14:44:00 Burglary: Forced Entry - Residence;
Entering Automobile or other
Motor Vehicle with Intent to
05/26/2017 06:00:00 Commit Theft or Felony;
Entering Automobile or other
Motor Vehicle with Intent to
06/28/2017 08:00:00 Commit Theft or Felony;
Entering Automobile or other
Motor Vehicle with Intent to
06/29/2017 10:00:00 Commit Theft or Felony;
Entering Automobile or other
Motor Vehicle with Intent to
07/01/2017 09:22:00 Commit Theft or Felony;

06/30/2017 01:25:00 Theft by Taking - F - Motor Vehicle;
07/02/2017 13:20:00 Aggravated Assault;

06/29/2017 12:00:00 Burglary: Forced Entry - Residence;

07/01/2017 19:48:00 Burglary: Forced Entry - Residence;

SHERIFF

BALCON
EIEE

12" speaker box for automobile; 12" Kicker
sub speakers;

Class ring with J.E.L. engraved on the inside
and "L" in the ruby; Trolling motor; Window
A/C units

NIKE JORDAN 4'S; NIKE FLY 89'S; NIKE
LIFESTYLE SWEAT PANTS/SHORTS; ATLANTA
HAWKS HATS;

Rear sliding glass door latch broken; Vizio
40" flat screen LED television;

Broken window; Johnny Walker Black Label
Gift Set; LG Flat screen TV;

Dell Laptop; White; White;

CURRENCY; Silver; Silver;
Driver's License and other cards; Baby Bag;

Purse Blue Old Navy; White;

Calculator; iPad;
Numerous hand tools, 1 welder and 1
crane;

Brown; Brown;

Black; Black;

WINDOW ON BACK DOOR BROKEN; Flat
Screen Samsung,



BIBB COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE RIF

David J. Davis, Sheriff sgigﬁmmwp

Email Update Crime Report
06-30-17 THRU 07-05-17

BALCON
EIEE

2 dell laptops; 52 INCH LG FLAT SCREEN;
Playstation 4 with about 10 games,
controllers and headset; 5 disc CD changer
DVD player; 40 inch LG flat screen; Cox
Contour cable box; Wedding room;60 inch

1588 EDNA PL 3C 2017-00074760 07/02/2017 21:23:00 07/02/2017 22:02:00 Burglary: Forced Entry - Residence; Vizio; 42 inches LGT.V;
4370 SUMMERHILL DR 4A 2017-00074837 07/03/2017 01:33:00 07/03/2017 01:33:00 Aggravated Assault; Toyota 'CAMRY 2002
2798 MONCRIEF RD 4A 2017-00073307 06/29/2017 12:00:00 06/29/2017 12:00:00 Burglary: Forced Entry - Residence; door jamb broken;

Entering Automobile or other
Motor Vehicle with Intent to

4035 KURT DR 4A 2017-00072293 06/26/2017 18:00:00 06/27/2017 07:32:00 Commit Theft or Felony; Silver; Silver;
5560 THOMASTON RD 4A 2017-00052148 10/06/2016 08:00:00 05/11/2017 10:24:00 Theft by Taking - F - Motor Vebhicle; KTM 2017 'Multicolored;
578 SAPP ST 4B 2017-00072785 06/28/2017 10:50:00 06/28/2017 10:50:00 Aggravated Assault;
Burglary: Forced Entry - Non -
3357 MERCER UNIVERSITY DR 4B 2017-00073193 06/29/2017 03:39:00 06/29/2017 04:46:00 Residence;
Burglary: Forced Entry - Non -
2198 PIO NONO AVE 4B 2017-00073323 06/29/2017 12:45:00 06/29/2017 12:45:00 Residence; roof and shingles;

Galaxy S7 Cell phone; Pair of 6 1/2 Victoria
Secret Slides; Pair of 6 1/2 Jordan's Retro

Burglary: Forced Entry - Non - 12; Pair of 6 1/2 Jordan's Retro 11; Pair of 6
6229 THOMASTON RD 4B 2017-00073561 06/29/2017 13:00:00 06/29/2017 23:00:00 Residence; 1/2 Jordan's Retro 1;
3044 BLOOMFIELD DR 4B 2017-00072681 06/28/2017 01:03:00 06/28/2017 01:03:00 Theft by Taking - F - Motor Vehicle; Honda ACCORD '1997

2 boxes of swisher sweets; 5 Newport
carton of cigarette; mainly 1.00 bills but

4755 CHAMBERS RD 4C 2017-00074479 07/02/2017 03:00:00 07/02/2017 03:00:00 Armed Robbery Business - Gun; some 5.00, 10.00, and 20.00;
social security card; $35.00 cash; xbox one;
Burglary : No Forced Entry - 32" Emerson flat screen TV; Sony 48" flat

5464 BETHESDA AVE 4C 2017-00074798 07/02/2017 19:00:00 07/02/2017 22:00:00 Residence; screen;



BIBB COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
ERIF
David J. Davis, Sheriff S.E‘xiaﬁmmmp
Email Update Crime Report
06-30-17 THRU 07-05-17

BALCON
EIEE

PUREX LQ NATURAL LIL LAV; PUREX LQ OXI
FRESH MORNING; FABREEZE CAR VENT
TSTD; XTRA LQ SUMMER FIESTA 50LD; SUN
LQ TROPICAL 166LD 250FL OZ; SUN LQ
CLEAN FRESH 166LD 250FL OZ; SUN LQ
Burglary: Forced Entry - Non - TROPICAL 125LD 188FL; SUN LQ W/OXI
2123 PIO NONO AVE 4C 2017-00074076 07/01/2017 05:00:00 07/01/2017 05:02:00 Residence; 105LD 188FL Oz;

copper pipe and tubing; SHEETROCK WALLS
IN FOUR APARTMENTS; COPPER; FOOT

1000 CRYSTAL LAKE CIR 4C 2017-00072813 06/28/2017 11:45:00 06/28/2017 11:45:00 Burglary: Forced Entry - Residence; LONG SECTIONS OF COPPER; Cream; Gold;
473 SECOND ST 5D 2017-00074017 07/01/2017 00:40:00 07/01/2017 00:40:00 Aggravated Assault;

Entering Automobile or other $4.00in U. S. Currency ( Loose Change);

Motor Vehicle with Intent to Daisy Perfume; Avon Lipstick; Makeup

SPRING ST / RIVERWALK 5D 2017-00073280 06/29/2017 09:00:00 06/29/2017 10:50:00 Commit Theft or Felony; Cosmetic Kit; Snake Purse; Blue; Blue;



