



BIBB COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE  
 David J. Davis, Sheriff  
 Email Update Crime Report  
 06-30-17 THRU 07-05-17



<u>Address</u>	<u>District and Zone</u>	<u>Case Number</u>	<u>Date From</u>	<u>Date To</u>	<u>Incident Type</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Vehicle</u>
5562 GENERAL HARRIS DR	1C	2017-00074041	07/01/2017 02:00:00	07/01/2017 02:28:00	Armed Robbery Residence - Gun;		
649 ST JOHN ST	1C	2017-00074259	06/30/2017 19:00:00	06/30/2017 20:30:00	Armed Robbery Street - Stgarm;	\$600.00 reported stolen during robbery.;	
4440 TRAINING SCHOOL RD	1C	2017-00073812	06/30/2017 07:00:00	06/30/2017 16:30:00	Burglary: Forced Entry - Residence;	\$300.00 worth of costume and gold jewelry stolen.; 1 / 32 "Emerson Television Stolen;	
240 COLISEUM DR	1C	2017-00073196	06/29/2017 04:01:00	06/29/2017 04:01:00	Entering Automobile or other Motor Vehicle with Intent to Commit Theft or Felony;		Chevrolet 'SILVERADO '2001 Burgundy; Burgundy;
648 LYNMORE AVE	2A	2017-00074599	06/21/2017	07/02/2017 14:00:00	Burglary : No Forced Entry - Residence;	1 Air Conditioning Unit Worth \$150 USD; 1 Air Conditioning Unit Worth \$350 USD;	
2253 KING ST	2A	2017-00073038	06/28/2017 08:30:00	06/28/2017 17:00:00	Burglary: Forced Entry - Residence;	1 white Huffy bicycle & 1 black&white Schwinn bicycle; Door;	
836 GRADY ST S	2A	2017-00073821	06/30/2017 06:00:00	06/30/2017 16:44:00	Burglary: Forced Entry - Residence;	TACKLE BOX AND MISCELLANEOUS FISHING TACKLE; MICROWAVE; CRAFTSMAN FLOOR JACK; AMPLIFIER; STEREO; SAMSUNG 50 INCH FLAT SCREEN TELEVISIONS; CLOTHES DRYER; FRONT WINDOW;	
847 BENNELL ST	2A	2017-00074564	07/01/2017 22:30:00	07/02/2017 11:00:00	Burglary: Forced Entry - Residence;	55 INCH VIZIO SMART TV WITH REMOTE.;	
2301 HOUSTON AVE	2A	2017-00073236	06/29/2017 02:00:00	06/29/2017 08:36:00	Entering Automobile or other Motor Vehicle with Intent to Commit Theft or Felony;	IPhone 6; \$80 U.S. Currency; Driver's side front window;	Blue; Blue;
2210 KNOTT ST	2A	2017-00074110	06/30/2017 20:45:00	07/01/2017 08:15:00	Entering Automobile or other Motor Vehicle with Intent to Commit Theft or Felony;	NIKE TENNIS SHOES GRAY/LIME;	White; White;
2363 SPIRES DR	2A	2017-00072925	06/26/2017 17:30:00	06/28/2017 14:48:00	Theft by Taking - F - Motor Vehicle;		Columbia '2017 'White; White;
4240 BROADWAY	2A	2017-00073212	06/29/2017 06:50:00	06/29/2017 06:50:00	Theft by Taking - F - Motor Vehicle;		Ford F250 SUPERCAB '2001 White; White;
3775 HOUSTON AVE	2A	2017-00073556	06/29/2017 22:35:00	06/29/2017 22:35:00	Theft by Taking - F - Motor Vehicle;		Honda ACCORD '1997



BIBB COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE  
 David J. Davis, Sheriff  
 Email Update Crime Report  
 06-30-17 THRU 07-05-17



6717 HAWKINSVILLE RD	2C	2017-00074207	06/25/2017 18:00:00	07/01/2017 12:00:00	Burglary: Forced Entry - Non - Residence;	12" speaker box for automobile; 12" Kicker sub speakers; Class ring with J.E.L. engraved on the inside and "L" in the ruby; Trolling motor; Window	
2909 ALLEN RD	2C	2017-00073433	06/27/2017 07:00:00	06/27/2017 17:00:00	Burglary: Forced Entry - Residence;	A/C units NIKE JORDAN 4'S; NIKE FLY 89'S; NIKE LIFESTYLE SWEAT PANTS/SHORTS; ATLANTA HAWKS HATS;	
5080 RIVERSIDE DR	3A	2017-00074122	07/01/2017 05:50:00	07/01/2017 06:05:00	Burglary: Forced Entry - Non - Residence;	Rear sliding glass door latch broken; Vizio	
4151 LOG CABIN DR	3A	2017-00073787	06/24/2017	06/30/2017 14:21:00	Burglary: Forced Entry - Residence;	40" flat screen LED television; Broken window; Johnny Walker Black Label	
2470 MCDONALD AVE	3B	2017-00073770	06/30/2017 14:44:00	06/30/2017 14:44:00	Burglary: Forced Entry - Residence;	Gift Set; LG Flat screen TV;	
3027 ASHBY DR	3B	2017-00058634	05/25/2017 18:00:00	05/26/2017 06:00:00	Entering Automobile or other Motor Vehicle with Intent to Commit Theft or Felony;	Dell Laptop;	White; White;
3410 OSBORNE PL	3B	2017-00072693	06/27/2017 21:00:00	06/28/2017 08:00:00	Entering Automobile or other Motor Vehicle with Intent to Commit Theft or Felony;	CURRENCY;	Silver; Silver;
2600 RIVERVIEW RD	3B	2017-00073276	06/29/2017 10:00:00	06/29/2017 10:00:00	Entering Automobile or other Motor Vehicle with Intent to Commit Theft or Felony;	Driver's License and other cards; Baby Bag; Purse Blue Old Navy;	White;
234 VISTA CIR	3B	2017-00074127	07/01/2017 09:22:00	07/01/2017 09:22:00	Entering Automobile or other Motor Vehicle with Intent to Commit Theft or Felony;	Calculator; iPad; Numerous hand tools, 1 welder and 1	Brown; Brown;
3953 RIVER PLACE DR	3B	2017-00073641	06/30/2017 01:25:00	06/30/2017 01:25:00	Theft by Taking - F - Motor Vehicle;	crane;	
CANYON RD / NAPIER AVE	3C	2017-00074598	07/02/2017 13:20:00	07/02/2017 13:20:00	Aggravated Assault;		Black; Black;
1264 CARLISLE AVE	3C	2017-00073302	06/29/2017 11:30:00	06/29/2017 12:00:00	Burglary: Forced Entry - Residence;	WINDOW ON BACK DOOR BROKEN; Flat	
3273 CLAIRMONT AVE	3C	2017-00074310	07/01/2017 19:09:00	07/01/2017 19:48:00	Burglary: Forced Entry - Residence;	Screen Samsung,	



BIBB COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE  
 David J. Davis, Sheriff  
 Email Update Crime Report  
 06-30-17 THRU 07-05-17



1588 EDNA PL	3C	2017-00074760	07/02/2017 21:23:00	07/02/2017 22:02:00	Burglary: Forced Entry - Residence;	2 dell laptops; 52 INCH LG FLAT SCREEN; Playstation 4 with about 10 games, controllers and headset; 5 disc CD changer DVD player; 40 inch LG flat screen; Cox Contour cable box; Wedding room;60 inch Vizio; 42 inches LG T.V;	
4370 SUMMERHILL DR	4A	2017-00074837	07/03/2017 01:33:00	07/03/2017 01:33:00	Aggravated Assault;		Toyota 'CAMRY 2002
2798 MONCRIEF RD	4A	2017-00073307	06/29/2017 12:00:00	06/29/2017 12:00:00	Burglary: Forced Entry - Residence; door jamb broken; Entering Automobile or other Motor Vehicle with Intent to Commit Theft or Felony;		Silver; Silver;
4035 KURT DR	4A	2017-00072293	06/26/2017 18:00:00	06/27/2017 07:32:00	Theft by Taking - F - Motor Vehicle;		KTM 2017 'Multicolored;
5560 THOMASTON RD	4A	2017-00052148	10/06/2016 08:00:00	05/11/2017 10:24:00	Aggravated Assault;		
578 SAPP ST	4B	2017-00072785	06/28/2017 10:50:00	06/28/2017 10:50:00	Burglary: Forced Entry - Non - Residence;		
3357 MERCER UNIVERSITY DR	4B	2017-00073193	06/29/2017 03:39:00	06/29/2017 04:46:00	Burglary: Forced Entry - Non - Residence;		
2198 PIO NONO AVE	4B	2017-00073323	06/29/2017 12:45:00	06/29/2017 12:45:00	Burglary: Forced Entry - Non - Residence;	roof and shingles; Galaxy S7 Cell phone; Pair of 6 1/2 Victoria Secret Slides; Pair of 6 1/2 Jordan's Retro 12; Pair of 6 1/2 Jordan's Retro 11; Pair of 6 1/2 Jordan's Retro 1;	
6229 THOMASTON RD	4B	2017-00073561	06/29/2017 13:00:00	06/29/2017 23:00:00	Theft by Taking - F - Motor Vehicle;		Honda ACCORD '1997
3044 BLOOMFIELD DR	4B	2017-00072681	06/28/2017 01:03:00	06/28/2017 01:03:00	Armed Robbery Business - Gun;	2 boxes of swisher sweets; 5 Newport carton of cigarette; mainly 1.00 bills but some 5.00, 10.00, and 20.00; social security card; \$35.00 cash; xbox one;	
4755 CHAMBERS RD	4C	2017-00074479	07/02/2017 03:00:00	07/02/2017 03:00:00	Burglary : No Forced Entry - Residence;	32" Emerson flat screen TV; Sony 48" flat screen;	
5464 BETHESDA AVE	4C	2017-00074798	07/02/2017 19:00:00	07/02/2017 22:00:00			



BIBB COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE  
 David J. Davis, Sheriff  
 Email Update Crime Report  
 06-30-17 THRU 07-05-17



2123 PIO NONO AVE	4C	2017-00074076	07/01/2017 05:00:00	07/01/2017 05:02:00	Burglary: Forced Entry - Non - Residence;	PUREX LQ NATURAL LIL LAV; PUREX LQ OXI FRESH MORNING; FABREEZE CAR VENT TSTD; XTRA LQ SUMMER FIESTA 50LD; SUN LQ TROPICAL 166LD 250FL OZ; SUN LQ CLEAN FRESH 166LD 250FL OZ; SUN LQ TROPICAL 125LD 188FL; SUN LQ W/OXI 105LD 188FL OZ;	
1000 CRYSTAL LAKE CIR 473 SECOND ST	4C 5D	2017-00072813 2017-00074017	06/28/2017 11:45:00 07/01/2017 00:40:00	06/28/2017 11:45:00 07/01/2017 00:40:00	Burglary: Forced Entry - Residence; Aggravated Assault;	copper pipe and tubing; SHEETROCK WALLS IN FOUR APARTMENTS; COPPER; FOOT LONG SECTIONS OF COPPER;	Cream; Gold;
SPRING ST / RIVERWALK	5D	2017-00073280	06/29/2017 09:00:00	06/29/2017 10:50:00	Entering Automobile or other Motor Vehicle with Intent to Commit Theft or Felony;	\$4.00 in U. S. Currency ( Loose Change); Daisy Perfume; Avon Lipstick; Makeup Cosmetic Kit; Snake Purse;	Blue; Blue;